NEWPORT SEA BASE - SUMMER CLASSES 2026 (SATURDAY)

*EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION ENDS MARCH 31!*

SATURDAY CLASSES

Cooking MB (3 Sat) *non-Scouts welcome

*Chicken kabobs, burgers & more!

Citizenship in the Community MB

(3 non-sequential Sat)

Eagle Scout Package MB (6 Sat)

(Personal Fitness, Personal Management,
Family Life MBs)

Family Kayak/SUP Paddle Board (1 Sat)

*Call to book your own private group outing

if these dates and times don't work

*SUP= Stand Up Paddle Boarding, 10 yrs & Up

Sailing, Level 1 Elem (4 Sat)

*Beginner class; take Level 2 next!

Sailing, Level 2 Elem (4 Sat)

(Prequisite: Successful completion of Sailing 1)

Sailing, Level 1 Junior & Teen (4 Sat)

*Beginner class; take Level 2 next!

Sailing, Level 2 Junior & Teen (4 Sat)

(Prequisite: Successful completion of Sailing 1)

*Scouts BSA earns Merit Badge for Level 2

i

NEWFDRT

SEA BASE (714) 923-3191

Newport Sea Base
1931 W. Coast Hwy.
Newport Beach, CA 92663

11-17 yrs

11-17 yrs

11-17 yrs

7 yrs & Up

(Parents too)

7-9 yrs

7-9 yrs

10-17 yrs

10-17 yrs

9 AM-1 PM
9 AM-1 PM

9 AM-12 PM
9 AM-12 PM

9 AM-12 PM

10 AM-12 PM
10 AM-12 PM
10 AM-12 PM

8:30 AM-12 PM

8:30 AM-12 PM

8:30 AM-12 PM

8:30 AM-12 PM

7/11,7/18, 7/25
8/1, 8/8, 8/15

6/20, 7/11, 7/18
7/25, 8/1, 8/8

6/13, 7/25, 8/8,

8/22, 9/5, 9/19

6/27
7/18
8/15

6/20, 6/27, 7/11, 7/18

7/25, 8/1, 8/8, 8/15

6/20, 6/27, 7/11, 7/18

7/25, 8/1, 8/8, 8/15

$220
$220

$137
$137

$295

$35
$35
$35

$336

$336

$336

$336

v.2.1.26

FEE QUICK REG LINK

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

Click to Sign Up!

For more information and to register, please visit:

www.newportseabase.org


https://scoutingevent.com/039-111805
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111805
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111804
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111804
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111802
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111779
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111779
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111779
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111780
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111783
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111782
https://scoutingevent.com/039-111784

