

NEWPORT SEA BASE - SUMMER CLASSES 2026 (SATURDAY)



EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION ENDS MARCH 31!

v. 2.1.26

SATURDAY CLASSES	AGE	TIME	DATES	FEE	QUICK REG LINK
Cooking MB (3 Sat) *non-Scouts welcome *Chicken kabobs, burgers & more!	11-17 yrs	9 AM-1 PM	7/11, 7/18, 7/25	\$220	Click to Sign Up!
		9 AM-1 PM	8/1, 8/8, 8/15	\$220	Click to Sign Up!
Citizenship in the Community MB (3 non-sequential Sat)	11-17 yrs	9 AM-12 PM	6/20, 7/11, 7/18	\$137	Click to Sign Up!
		9 AM-12 PM	7/25, 8/1, 8/8	\$137	Click to Sign Up!
Eagle Scout Package MB (6 Sat) (Personal Fitness, Personal Management, Family Life MBs)	11-17 yrs	9 AM-12 PM	6/13, 7/25, 8/8, 8/22, 9/5, 9/19	\$295	Click to Sign Up!
Family Kayak/SUP Paddle Board (1 Sat) *Call to book your own private group outing if these dates and times don't work *SUP= Stand Up Paddle Boarding, 10 yrs & Up	7 yrs & Up (Parents too)	10 AM-12 PM	6/27	\$35	Click to Sign Up!
		10 AM-12 PM	7/18	\$35	Click to Sign Up!
		10 AM-12 PM	8/15	\$35	Click to Sign Up!
Sailing, Level 1 Elem (4 Sat) *Beginner class; take Level 2 next!	7-9 yrs	8:30 AM-12 PM	6/20, 6/27, 7/11, 7/18	\$336	Click to Sign Up!
Sailing, Level 2 Elem (4 Sat) (Prerequisite: Successful completion of Sailing 1)	7-9 yrs	8:30 AM-12 PM	7/25, 8/1, 8/8, 8/15	\$336	Click to Sign Up!
Sailing, Level 1 Junior & Teen (4 Sat) *Beginner class; take Level 2 next!	10-17 yrs	8:30 AM-12 PM	6/20, 6/27, 7/11, 7/18	\$336	Click to Sign Up!
Sailing, Level 2 Junior & Teen (4 Sat) (Prerequisite: Successful completion of Sailing 1) *Scouts BSA earns Merit Badge for Level 2	10-17 yrs	8:30 AM-12 PM	7/25, 8/1, 8/8, 8/15	\$336	Click to Sign Up!



Newport Sea Base
1931 W. Coast Hwy.
Newport Beach, CA 92663
(714) 923-3191

For more information and to register, please visit:
www.newportseabase.org